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Faribault Invitational Varsity Girls

North Alexander Park, Faribault

Sep. 10, 2021

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Sep. 11, 2021 8:40 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               53    1    2    5   20   25   43   53  20:53.8  1:52.7
  2 Northfield               99    6   10   19   26   38   67       21:40.8  1:17.6
  3 Mankato East            108    4    8   14   31   51   64   72  21:41.6  2:23.7
  4 Owatonna                141   13   24   28   36   40   44   65  22:01.0  1:13.1
  5 Mankato West            175   12   15   23   62   63   76   91  22:22.6  2:19.1
  6 Farmington              178    9   29   41   45   54   56   59  22:24.3  1:57.2
  7 Shakopee                191   22   30   39   48   52   78       22:26.2  1:24.6
  8 Austin                  197    7   17   33   50   90   93       22:40.9  4:26.6
  9 White Bear Lake         218   11   32   47   57   71   79   81  22:47.5  2:51.1
 10 Red Wing                242    3   35   49   73   82   83   89  22:59.7  4:35.2
 11 Faribault               247   34   37   42   66   68   85       23:00.0  1:47.7
 12 Blaine                  256   16   21   55   69   95   96       23:33.2  5:55.7
 13 Winona                  262   18   27   61   70   86   87   88  23:17.1  3:52.5
 14 Heritage Christian      350   46   58   60   92   94   97   98  24:33.2  4:07.4
 15 Bloomington Kennedy     390   74   75   77   80   84            24:36.2  0:43.0

Incomplete Teams: Albert Lea
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    1  Brooke Elfert, 11        19:56.6  
    2  Avery Braunshausen, 11   20:11.9  

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2021/faribovboys.html


9/14/21, 12:31 PMFaribault Invitational Varsity Girls

Page 2 of 6https://www.raceberryjam.com/2021/faribovgirls.html

    5  Morgan Peterman, 11      20:50.3  
   20  Meredith Christensen, 10 21:40.8  
   25  Stella Hicks, 7          21:49.3  
   43  Margaret Swenson, 12     22:41.3  
   53  Elly Flaherty, 12        23:12.5  
Total Time = 1:44:28.9     Total Places = 53

2. Northfield
    6  Caley Graber, 8          21:05.5  
   10  Adriana Fleming, 12      21:20.6  
   19  Clara Lippert, 12        21:37.3  
   26  Peyton Quaas, 7          21:57.4  
   38  Claire Casson, 9         22:23.1  
   67  Claire Forbord, 7        23:57.7  
Total Time = 1:48:23.9     Total Places = 99

3. Mankato East
    4  Lauren Henkels, 8        20:39.7  
    8  Addison Peed, 11         21:17.9  
   14  Ava Matejcek, 12         21:22.9  
   31  Emmy Schulz, 11          22:03.8  
   51  Autumn Seiwert, 9        23:03.3  
   64  Alexandra Moule, 11      23:42.6  
   72  Eva Peters, 11           24:17.5  
Total Time = 1:48:27.6     Total Places = 108

4. Owatonna
   13  Carsyn Brady, 10         21:22.4  
   24  Anna Cox, 10             21:47.8  
   28  Kiara Gentz, 11          22:01.4  
   36  Jeni Burtis, 12          22:17.9  
   40  Jaci Burtis, 12          22:35.5  
   44  Audrey Hudock, 9         22:44.2  
   65  Paige Thompson, 8        23:49.2  
Total Time = 1:50:05.0     Total Places = 141

5. Mankato West
   12  Nicole Swanson, 11       21:21.6  
   15  Chloe Aanenson, 10       21:24.6  
   23  Lauren Dimler, 12        21:45.6  
   62  Andie Sanderson, 9       23:40.3  
   63  Emmah Dmytrasz, 12       23:40.7  
   76  Ryleigh Quint, 10        24:30.0  
   91  Emily Landgraff, 12      25:45.5  
Total Time = 1:51:52.8     Total Places = 175

6. Farmington
    9  Lauren Lansing, 7        21:20.4  
   29  Lindsey Woestehoff, 9    22:02.8  
   41  Jordan Mayer, 8          22:35.6  
   45  Brylee Cavanaugh, 9      22:44.9  
   54  Rosie Palodichuck, 9     23:17.6  
   56  Olivia Cole, 12          23:24.7  
   59  Lillian Reuss, 7         23:33.0  
Total Time = 1:52:01.3     Total Places = 178

7. Shakopee
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   22  Callie Peterson, 9       21:44.3  
   30  Sarah Armstrong, 10      22:03.1  
   39  Emily Hubmer, 10         22:23.2  
   48  Sarah Savage, 11         22:51.2  
   52  Anna Zebrev, 8           23:08.9  
   78  Anastasia Zebrev, 7      24:32.7  
Total Time = 1:52:10.7     Total Places = 191

8. Austin
    7  Marissa Shute, 9         21:10.7  
   17  Nadia Vaughn, 12         21:25.5  
   33  Cassidy Shute, 11        22:12.9  
   50  Grace Vortherms, 10      22:57.8  
   90  Lillan Weise, 10         25:37.2  
   93  Lily Quanst, 8           26:20.8  
Total Time = 1:53:24.1     Total Places = 197

9. White Bear Lake
   11  Maggie Blanding, 12      21:21.2  
   32  Katelyn Porter, 11       22:10.9  
   47  Madie Bystrom, 11        22:47.9  
   57  Ally Mattson, 10         23:24.8  
   71  Victoria Humphrey, 10    24:12.3  
   79  Maia Nebo, 11            24:37.5  
   81  Amelia Nachtsheim, 9     24:37.9  
Total Time = 1:53:57.1     Total Places = 218

10. Red Wing
    3  Nora Hanson, 8           20:26.4  
   35  Annika Johnson, 9        22:15.9  
   49  Audrey Lahammer, 11      22:55.3  
   73  Morgan Hanlin, 9         24:19.2  
   82  Bryn Guse, 9             25:01.5  
   83  Elaina Borgschatz, 10    25:02.3  
   89  Kira Thurman, 9          25:23.5  
Total Time = 1:54:58.3     Total Places = 242

11. Faribault
   34  Felicity Foxhoven, 12    22:13.1  
   37  Brynn Beardsley, 8       22:20.9  
   42  Cecelia Hoisington, 8    22:35.7  
   66  Mariana Foxhoven, 10     23:49.3  
   68  Gabbie Boevers, 9        24:00.7  
   85  Ella Beardsley, 12       25:16.1  
Total Time = 1:54:59.7     Total Places = 247

12. Blaine
   16  Kelsey Huver, 12         21:24.9  
   21  Shalom Sulungaine, 11    21:40.9  
   55  Adriana Potts, 12        23:17.7  
   69  Anna Couwenhoven, 12     24:01.7  
   95  Amber Kuhn, 11           27:20.5  
   96  Grace Bingle, 9          27:58.8  
Total Time = 1:57:45.7     Total Places = 256

13. Winona
   18  Kiley Pollock, 8         21:26.1  
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   27  Olivia Becker, 11        21:59.0  
   61  Alexis Urbick, 9         23:38.5  
   70  Sarah Sheridan, 11       24:03.1  
   86  Ruby Kiesel, 9           25:18.5  
   87  Glady Fellman, 9         25:20.9  
   88  Lani Schul, 8            25:21.1  
Total Time = 1:56:25.2     Total Places = 262

14. Heritage Christian
   46  Gina Solberg, 12         22:46.8  
   58  Macy Bell, 12            23:26.7  
   60  Katie Jordan, 10         23:38.1  
   92  Macy Raymond, 10         26:00.1  
   94  Abby Togerson, 10        26:54.2  
   97  Hailey Vetse, 9          29:12.2  
   98  Evelyn Raymond, 12       29:50.8  
Total Time = 2:02:45.9     Total Places = 350

15. Bloomington Kennedy
   74  Lexie Deutsch, 12        24:22.3  
   75  Maddie Gray, 10          24:23.5  
   77  Hayden Dickey, 12        24:32.0  
   80  Katrina Wrase, 11        24:37.7  
   84  Mari Podas, 12           25:05.2  
Total Time = 2:03:00.7     Total Places = 390
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Brooke Elfert, 11        19:56.6    Stillwater           
    2     2  Avery Braunshausen, 11   20:11.9    Stillwater           
    3     3  Nora Hanson, 8           20:26.4    Red Wing             
    4     4  Lauren Henkels, 8        20:39.7    Mankato East         
    5     5  Morgan Peterman, 11      20:50.3    Stillwater           
    6     6  Caley Graber, 8          21:05.5    Northfield           
    7     7  Marissa Shute, 9         21:10.7    Austin               
    8     8  Addison Peed, 11         21:17.9    Mankato East         
    9     9  Lauren Lansing, 7        21:20.4    Farmington           
   10    10  Adriana Fleming, 12      21:20.6    Northfield           
   11    11  Maggie Blanding, 12      21:21.2    White Bear Lake      
   12    12  Nicole Swanson, 11       21:21.6    Mankato West         
   13    13  Carsyn Brady, 10         21:22.4    Owatonna             
   14    14  Ava Matejcek, 12         21:22.9    Mankato East         
   15    15  Chloe Aanenson, 10       21:24.6    Mankato West         
   16    16  Kelsey Huver, 12         21:24.9    Blaine               
   17    17  Nadia Vaughn, 12         21:25.5    Austin               
   18    18  Kiley Pollock, 8         21:26.1    Winona               
   19    19  Clara Lippert, 12        21:37.3    Northfield           
   20    20  Meredith Christensen, 10 21:40.8    Stillwater           
   21    21  Shalom Sulungaine, 11    21:40.9    Blaine               
   22    22  Callie Peterson, 9       21:44.3    Shakopee             
   23    23  Lauren Dimler, 12        21:45.6    Mankato West         
   24    24  Anna Cox, 10             21:47.8    Owatonna             
   25    25  Stella Hicks, 7          21:49.3    Stillwater           
   26    26  Peyton Quaas, 7          21:57.4    Northfield           
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   27    27  Olivia Becker, 11        21:59.0    Winona               
   28    28  Kiara Gentz, 11          22:01.4    Owatonna             
   29    29  Lindsey Woestehoff, 9    22:02.8    Farmington           
   30    30  Sarah Armstrong, 10      22:03.1    Shakopee             
   31    31  Emmy Schulz, 11          22:03.8    Mankato East         
   32    32  Katelyn Porter, 11       22:10.9    White Bear Lake      
   33        Jaira Maligaya, 11       22:12.1    Albert Lea           
   34    33  Cassidy Shute, 11        22:12.9    Austin               
   35    34  Felicity Foxhoven, 12    22:13.1    Faribault            
   36    35  Annika Johnson, 9        22:15.9    Red Wing             
   37    36  Jeni Burtis, 12          22:17.9    Owatonna             
   38    37  Brynn Beardsley, 8       22:20.9    Faribault            
   39    38  Claire Casson, 9         22:23.1    Northfield           
   40    39  Emily Hubmer, 10         22:23.2    Shakopee             
   41    40  Jaci Burtis, 12          22:35.5    Owatonna             
   42    41  Jordan Mayer, 8          22:35.6    Farmington           
   43    42  Cecelia Hoisington, 8    22:35.7    Faribault            
   44    43  Margaret Swenson, 12     22:41.3    Stillwater           
   45    44  Audrey Hudock, 9         22:44.2    Owatonna             
   46    45  Brylee Cavanaugh, 9      22:44.9    Farmington           
   47    46  Gina Solberg, 12         22:46.8    Heritage Christian   
   48    47  Madie Bystrom, 11        22:47.9    White Bear Lake      
   49    48  Sarah Savage, 11         22:51.2    Shakopee             
   50    49  Audrey Lahammer, 11      22:55.3    Red Wing             
   51    50  Grace Vortherms, 10      22:57.8    Austin               
   52    51  Autumn Seiwert, 9        23:03.3    Mankato East         
   53    52  Anna Zebrev, 8           23:08.9    Shakopee             
   54    53  Elly Flaherty, 12        23:12.5    Stillwater           
   55    54  Rosie Palodichuck, 9     23:17.6    Farmington           
   56    55  Adriana Potts, 12        23:17.7    Blaine               
   57    56  Olivia Cole, 12          23:24.7    Farmington           
   58    57  Ally Mattson, 10         23:24.8    White Bear Lake      
   59    58  Macy Bell, 12            23:26.7    Heritage Christian   
   60    59  Lillian Reuss, 7         23:33.0    Farmington           
   61    60  Katie Jordan, 10         23:38.1    Heritage Christian   
   62    61  Alexis Urbick, 9         23:38.5    Winona               
   63    62  Andie Sanderson, 9       23:40.3    Mankato West         
   64    63  Emmah Dmytrasz, 12       23:40.7    Mankato West         
   65    64  Alexandra Moule, 11      23:42.6    Mankato East         
   66    65  Paige Thompson, 8        23:49.2    Owatonna             
   67    66  Mariana Foxhoven, 10     23:49.3    Faribault            
   68    67  Claire Forbord, 7        23:57.7    Northfield           
   69    68  Gabbie Boevers, 9        24:00.7    Faribault            
   70    69  Anna Couwenhoven, 12     24:01.7    Blaine               
   71    70  Sarah Sheridan, 11       24:03.1    Winona               
   72    71  Victoria Humphrey, 10    24:12.3    White Bear Lake      
   73    72  Eva Peters, 11           24:17.5    Mankato East         
   74    73  Morgan Hanlin, 9         24:19.2    Red Wing             
   75    74  Lexie Deutsch, 12        24:22.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
   76    75  Maddie Gray, 10          24:23.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
   77    76  Ryleigh Quint, 10        24:30.0    Mankato West         
   78    77  Hayden Dickey, 12        24:32.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
   79    78  Anastasia Zebrev, 7      24:32.7    Shakopee             
   80    79  Maia Nebo, 11            24:37.5    White Bear Lake      
   81    80  Katrina Wrase, 11        24:37.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
   82    81  Amelia Nachtsheim, 9     24:37.9    White Bear Lake      
   83        Mya Hanke, 9             24:52.2    Albert Lea           
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   84    82  Bryn Guse, 9             25:01.5    Red Wing             
   85    83  Elaina Borgschatz, 10    25:02.3    Red Wing             
   86    84  Mari Podas, 12           25:05.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   87    85  Ella Beardsley, 12       25:16.1    Faribault            
   88    86  Ruby Kiesel, 9           25:18.5    Winona               
   89        Aliyah Studier, 12       25:20.8    Albert Lea           
   90    87  Glady Fellman, 9         25:20.9    Winona               
   91    88  Lani Schul, 8            25:21.1    Winona               
   92    89  Kira Thurman, 9          25:23.5    Red Wing             
   93    90  Lillan Weise, 10         25:37.2    Austin               
   94    91  Emily Landgraff, 12      25:45.5    Mankato West         
   95    92  Macy Raymond, 10         26:00.1    Heritage Christian   
   96    93  Lily Quanst, 8           26:20.8    Austin               
   97    94  Abby Togerson, 10        26:54.2    Heritage Christian   
   98    95  Amber Kuhn, 11           27:20.5    Blaine               
   99    96  Grace Bingle, 9          27:58.8    Blaine               
  100    97  Hailey Vetse, 9          29:12.2    Heritage Christian   
  101    98  Evelyn Raymond, 12       29:50.8    Heritage Christian   

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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